State of Alaska
Department of Education and Early Development

Capital Improvement Projects (FY2015)

School Construction Grant Fund

Final List
Mar. | Dec.|Nov. School District Project Amount Eligible Prior EED Participating State Aggregate
14 | 17 5 Name Requested Amount Funding Recommended Share Share Amount
Amount

Kwethluk K-12 Replacement

1 1 1 Lower Kuskokwim School - Kasayulie $57,678,571 $57,678,571 $25,518,469 $32,160,102 $643,202 $31,516,900 $31,516,900
Kivalina K-12 Replacement

2 2 2 Northwest Arctic School - Kasayulie $100,065,442 $61,197,650 $0 $61,197,650 $12,239,530 $48,958,120 $80,475,020
Andreafski High School Gym

3 3 3 Saint Marys Construction $12,381,990 $12,381,990 $0 $12,381,990 $619,099 $11,762,891 $92,237,911
Lewis Angapak K-12 School

4 4 4 Lower Kuskokwim Renovation/Addition, Tuntutuliak $55,462,324 $55,462,324 $0 $55,462,324 $1,109,246 $54,353,078  $146,590,989
Jimmy Huntington K-12

5 5 5 Yukon-Koyukuk Addition/Renovation, Huslia $19,159,236 $19,159,236 $0 $19,159,236 $383,185 $18,776,051 $165,367,040
J Alexie Memorial K-12 School

6 6 6 Lower Kuskokwim Replacement, Atmautluak $45,188,824 $45,188,824 $0 $45,188,824 $903,776 $44,285,048 $209,652,088
Shishmaref K-12 School

7 7 7 Bering Strait Renovation/Addition $18,594,511 $18,594,511 $0 $18,594,511 $371,890 $18,222,621 $227,874,709
Bethel Regional High School

8 8 8 Lower Kuskokwim Cafeteria Addition $9,157,375 $9,157,375 $0 $9,157,375 $183,147 $8,974,228  $236,848,937
Auntie Mary Nicoli Elementary

9 9 9 Kuspuk School Replacement, Aniak $13,799,174 $13,799,174 $0 $13,799,174 $275,983 $13,523,191 $250,372,128

10 10 10 Aleutians East Sand Point K-12 School Paving $451,346 $451,346 $0 $451,346 $157,971 $293,375 $250,665,503
Johnnie John Sr. K-12
Replacement School, Crooked

11 11 11 Kuspuk Creek $10,034,721 $10,034,721 $0 $10,034,721 $200,694 $9,834,027  $260,499,530
Kasaan K-12 School Covered

12 12 12 Southeast Island Physical Education Area $430,601 $430,601 $0 $430,601 $8,612 $421,989  $260,921,519

13 13 13 Aleutians East King Cove K-12 School Paving $109,374 $109,374 $0 $109,374 $38,281 $71,093  $260,992,612
Water Storage & Treatment,

14 14 14 Lower Kuskokwim Kongiganak $6,173,568 $6,173,568 $0 $6,173,568 $123,471 $6,050,097 $267,042,709
Metlakatla Schools Track & Field

15 15 15 Annette Island Improvements $5,398,431 $5,398,431 $0 $5,398,431 $107,969 $5,290,462 $272,333,171
Bethel Campus Drainage and

16 16 16 Lower Kuskokwim Traffic Upgrades $1,062,398 $1,062,398 $0 $1,062,398 $21,248 $1,041,150 $273,374,321
Parking & Drive Resurfacing, 3

17 17 17 Yupiit Schools $791,954 $791,954 $0 $791,954 $15,839 $776,115  $274,150,436

Totals: $355,939,840 $317,072,048 $25,518,469 $291,553,579 $17,403,143 $274,150,436

Issue Date: 3/14/2014
4/3/2014

Run Date:
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